ASS. RECARY: Stell (S/EGI2)	006539/EX43 1"
ASSIG	NMENT:
From: Date:	Veh Not SLK 8558 E Yr Rogn: 19 412]
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry I. Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD/ TP/WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mercole & Ben (180 00 149)
at Workshop m/s	Colors Diack No: Insured / Std / RITNA
of	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMPG22004766	CNO: V K 003 6 8 613 66.1
Clalms NoCDMPG22001284	Gen. Cond: Good   Fair   Poor   Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 500	Steering: Inorder / Jaimmed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cilent's Record)	Breke: Indrde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / SIRIN ( STD A/RIM, OF DIG
	Tyre Size: F: 215/55 R19
(Policy Condition)	. R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its . N/S O/S	BS I DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC   OHTSU   PIR   SUM!
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO or
Ball. or Market Value:	- From A. Pigal / P. mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. Mm VBal. Mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	D.O.A. 196111 D.O.I. \$1711
Est Repairs:days Res.: Yes or No	1.00
Lum Sum: % - 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear DOIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS	TICK H
Venicia: IN V	The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision.
00.0.	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
10V-11/8/6	
11/2-115/18/	
- 1100 10	
OF MO (00) Final fig \$02, 952.95 confirms	d har amail (Bad 15 122 20 110/)
25/40/22 Final fig \$92, 852.85 confirme	d by email (Red 15,433.39, 14%)
-	
Para II Papari	Days Of Repair: 40
Dale Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Final Report .	. Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
/1)	Transportation:
Daterryne, File Rehum to?	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s +Rssi
2) 25/10/22-typist	: Interview (\$) Photos
. Merimen	: Tech, Invis (\$) Others
Repart Format; Merimen)	: Weekend (\$ .)
Lump Sum/ 1.8.1: (\$ 92,852.85)	TOTAL
	· barrens



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR 8500111.X

# **ESTIMATE FOR SLK8558E**

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985

68299199

Vehicle & Document Information

LOBER

58121 WIP No

SLK8558E / 22/04/2021 Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

W1K2050762R623067X Chassis No

Engine No

26491580103478

Make/Model

MB/C 180

Colour/Trim

028 831 Graphite Gr/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Print	ed	CSE	Operator					
WN000512	Credit	07/07/2022/	17:41	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe					ales (b. co. a. d
		Description	of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	A	mount
Z REQUEST Customer M BPNSUN	Request	NOT	A	N O	FFICIAL	TA	XII	۷V	01	CE
POLICY N	O/ACC DATE	: DMPG2200476	6 // 29/	06/2022						
	/EXCESS DATE SURVE	: TOW IN 06/0	1//2022	// IDA			,			P
BY/AUTHR		-72		v	/	2/10	2			580.00
S BPNSUB			n (8	01/	7	115	1			300.00
	HT FRONT T	YRE //	v) (1)	, ,	- (A) 1	1 1			7(80	8640.00
A BPILAB	ATING TO R	FPAIR AFFECTED	AREAS.	REMOVE AN	D REPLACE WITH NEW 9	8 X 6			100-	
BODY PAN	ELS WITH R	EFINISH		-5		, ,			1,000	4800.00
A DRIDES			CUT FROM	CENDED	RIGHT FRONT & X	1.5			4000	
RESPRAY	BONNET, FR	ONT BUMPER, RI	IGHT FROM	TENDER,	Wall Com. 8 x	A 7				202.00
A DOTI AD		1	(C	. 11	7.			0.10		380.00
USING XE	NTRY SYSTE	M TO CHECK CON	TROL_UNI	TS, RESET	SYSTEM TO			- 1		
	SETTINGS.	NETT /	, C							120.00,
A BPILAB	ADLAMP WIT	H FOCUS ADJUST	MENT. NE	TT				0.07	0	1000.00
		-			& STRUCTURE (photh)			0.07	-	
PLACE VE	HICLE ON (	CELETTE BENCH	to conduc	,1 CHA5513	a structure ( p				0	2102 02
ALIGNMEN A BPILAB									.,	2400.00
REMOVE L	INDERCARRIA	AGE FROM VEHIC	LE FOR TH	IE REPLACE	MENT OF COMPONENTS				0	
									'!	2400.00
A BPILAB	ND RE-INS	TALL ENGINE AS	SY, TRANS	MISSION A	SSY AND ELECTRONICS					
TO ASSIS	T WORKLOAL	)						0.07		500.00
			AND CONF	ENSER. CH	ECK COOLING SYSTEM					
REMOVE	CON SYSTE	M WITH RE-GAS.	NETT							540.00
A BPILAB	-CON 3131E									3.0.00

Confirmed & accepted by

Yik Chan Hoe

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Body Care & Repair Center DID: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5109 Fax: 6872 1272 Email: chanhae.yik@cyclecorriage.com.eg

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be Estimated costs quoted are excluding usi. We would mention the standard parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, required after the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should the started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should be started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should be started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should be started and needed for repairs or replacement. required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally would be above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash. Credit card or we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash. Credit card or we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other renew. we would advise you. Please be informed that a depute. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Pandan Loop Service Center

188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

and Mercedes Benz are trademarks of Mercedes Benz Group AG





Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited **Authorised Dealer** Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

# ESTIMATE FOR SLK8558E

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985

68299199

Vehicle & Document Information

58121 WIP No

Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

SLK8558E / 22/04/2021

Chassis No

1001 W1K2050762R623067X

Engine No

26491580103478 MB/C 180

Make/Model

Colour/Trim

028 831 Graphite Gr/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

ccount No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ited	CSE	Operator					
N000512	Credit	07/07/2022/	17:41	YK	395 / Yik Chan	Hoe				
		Description	n of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	An	nount
RENEW FR	& CONDUCT ONT W/SCR	OPTICAL WHEEL	AL I GNME	NT. NETT	FFICIA	AL TA	XII	0.07	01	560.00
BPILAB								2	1880	3840.00
	INSTALL	INSTRUMENT PA	NEL				7	ſ		2880.00
BPILAB REMOVE A	ND REPLAC	F DRIVER'S AN	D PASSEN	GERS' SEAT	BELTS AND AIR-BAGS	155	1	- 1		2000.00
		NITS AND RESE			DEETS AND ATK-DAGS	1		1		
BPILAB						-11 11		- 1	960	1200.00
	STEERING	WHEEL AND STE	ERING CO	LUMN	111	/ // /			0	
BPILAB	MEGUARITA			NENTS OVER	11/11/11	7 1			1	480.00
BPILAB	R MECHANIC	AL & ELECTRIC	AL COMPO	NENTS OVER	TO NEW DOOR ! NETT			- 1	.00	2400.00
REMOVE		ABR PUMP, TO				b)			1970	2400.00
REMOVE A	AND REFII	PIPINGS AND V	VIRINGS	0 422121 N	ORKLOAD	,				120.00
	Y SEAL SE	AM ON PANEL JO	TINTS	-) U						120.00
BPILAB		11	2 ~	))				- 1		180.00
	AVITY WAX	ON AFFECTED	AREAS	-						
BPILAB					N=1					120.00
	EAL SEEM	ON THE INNER™	PART OF	FENDER (W20	15)			- 1		200 00
BPNSUB	COLAD ET	LM ON FRONT W	/SCDEEN					1		300.00
1 BPNSUN	. JULAN II	EN ON TRONT W	JORELIN					- 1		26.00
	BRACKET									20.00
DICUT C	DONT FEND	ER / 00	00			1.00	977.57	00.00		977.57
RIGHT F	RONT FEND	ER LINER RR	UKO			1.00	145.10			145.10
1 RIGHT F	RONT FENL	EK LINEK FF	- OK			1.00	134.11	00.00		134.13
A FRONT E		/ UK	, No			1.00	1674.18	00.00		1674.18
		ER TRIM STRIF				1.00	207.58	00.00		207.5
M FRONT E	BASIC CARE	RIER FOR BUMPE	R c'			1.00	207.71			207.7
M FRONT	BASIC CAR	RIER FOR BUMPE	DUMBER	1		1.00	105.08 106.65			105.00
M FRONT	IUP BASIC	MOUNTING FOR	DONIFER	L		1.00	100.03	00.00		106.6

Confirmed & accepted by

## Yik Chan Hoe

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Body Care & Repair Center DID: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5109 Fax: 6872 1272 Email: chunhos.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Validity of this estimate is 14 days from unit of question that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be Estimated costs quoted are exclusing usi. The state of th required after repair work has commenced, occasionally of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or we would advise you. Please be informed that a unposit of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg



Page 2 of 5





# **ESTIMATE FOR SLK8558E**

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985

68299199

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No 58121

SLK8558E / 22/04/2021 Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

/ O

Chassis No

W1K2050762R623067X

Engine No

26491580103478

Make/Model

MB/C 180

Colour/Trim

028 831 Graphite Gr/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ited	CSE	Operator				
wN000512	Credit	07/07/2022/	17:41	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe				
			n of Goods	/ Service	es	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M PIGHT FO	PACT ABSO	CARRIER FOR E	R.	00	OFFICIAL	1.00	173.25	00.00	173.2
M RIGHT FR	ONT RUMPE	R GRILLE	/VI	OK	OFFICIAL	1.00	105.65		105.6
M FRONT BU	IMPER COVE	R, TOWING EYE	MI		OI I I OIF A Rose	1.00	70.49		70.4
M FRONT CE	A RADAR S	FNSOR 7	× 1.111			1.00	66.66	00.00	66.6
M FRONT BU	IMPER FLEC	TRICAL WIRING	HADNESS	2		1.00	1233.72	00.00	1233.7
M RIGHT FE	RONT DISTA	NCE SENSOR	OR	-		1.00	172.34	00.00	172.3
M FRONT D	ISTANCE SE	NSOR 7	01			1.00	195.43	00.00	195.4
M PTS SPA	CER RING	1000				2.00	195.43	00.00	390.8
M FRONT S	RS PRESSUR	RE SENSOR ?	1			6.00 \	7.10	00.00	42.6
M RIGHT F	RONT BUMPE	R MOUNTING RA	111 7		0 111	1,00	127.20	00.00	127.2
M BONNET	/ 0	0			011111111	1.00	15.52	00.00	15.5
M BONNET	MB EMBLEM	- nec			24/1/11/10	1.00	2215.00		2215.0
M RIGHT B	ONNET HIN	GE 1	1	-3	71111/4/11/2	1.00		00.00	80.5
M RADIATO	R GRILLE	AIR DUCT		1	111110	1.00	200.36		200.3
M RADIATO	OR GRILLE	"	1	- 1	1 11 11	1.00	157.54	00.00	157.
M LAMP UN	VIT '	! /	7		77	1.00	143.15	00.00	143.1
M RIGHT H	HEADLAMP U	NIT / VIR	0 1	))		1.00	3443.48	00.00	3443.4
M FRONT S	SUPPORT PA	NEL /				1.00	3443.48	00.00	3443.4
M U-SHAPE	ED STRIKER	1 1	1			1.00	851.45	00.00	851.4
M FRONT	SUPPORT PA	NEL CONSOLE	1			1.00	104.58	00.00	104.5
M RIGHT	FRONT ANGL	E BRACKET	- mis			1.00	257.72		257.7
M FRONT	CROSS MEME	BER 'L		-0		1.00	64.59	00.00	64.5
M RIGHT	FRONT CROS	SMEMBER ABSOR	RBER /	GR		1.00	473.91	00.00	473.9
M RIGHT	FRONT BOT	TOM ABSORBER	$^{\prime}$			1.00		00.00	220.0
M RIGHT	FRONT STRI	JI TOWER /	00	••		1.00	1745 50	00.00	119.3
M RIGHT	FRONT LOW	LONGITUDINAL		200		1.00	1745.52	00.00	1745.
M RIGHT	FRONT CON	GITUDINAL MEME	BER /	OV .	0	1.00	375.54	00.00	515.5
M RIGHT	EDUNT EEN	UT TOWER REINF DER BRACKET	ORCEMENT	/ 01	U	1.00	170 17	00.00	375.7
M RIGHT	RUNNING B		C 00			1.00	63 52	00.00	170.1
		RIM MOULDING	CRY	BR		1.00	588.60	00.00	63.5
M RIGHT	DUNNING T	RIM MOULDING	보인보)			1.00	127.42	00.00	588.6
H KIGHT	KOMITING I	KIN NOOLDING	KK /	nic		1.00	83.12	00.00	127.4
Confirme	d & accepted	16							83.
Committee	a accepted	LUY			V21. C11 ***				

Yik Chan Hoe

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Body Care & Repair Center DID: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5109 Fax: 6872 1272 Email: chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be Estimated costs quoted are exclusing and accommenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or the would advise you. Fresh to this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

> Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

and Mercedes-Benz are trademarks of Mercedes-Benz Group AG

Page 3 of 5





# **ESTIMATE FOR SLK8558E**

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

SINGAPORE 038985

68299199

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No 58121

Reg No/Reg Date

SLK8558E / 22/04/2021

Date In/Mileage Chassis No.

100 W1K2050762R623067X

Engine No

26491580103478

Make/Model

MB/C 180

Colour/Trim

028 831 Graphite Gr/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator				
N000512	Credit	07/07/2022/ 17:41	YK	395 / Yik Char	Ное			
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
COVER. EN	GINE COMP	. LOWER	S	DIED DIED I AND II	1.00	_ 205.89	00.00	205.8
M RIGHT FRO	INT SHOCK	-ABSORBER STRUT	NO		1.00	773.51	00.00	773.5
4 FRONTETUE	ULAR TORS	SION BAR 7			1.00	683.41		683.
M RIGHT FRO	INT TORSIC	ON BAR LINKAGE			1.00	96.53	00.00	96.
M RIGHT FRO	NT STEER	ING KNUCKLE			1.00	1439.20		1439.2
M KIGHI PRO	IN I WHEEL	BEARING 2			1.00	575.41		575.
					1.00	3 864.36	00.00	864.3
M RIGHT FRO	INT SPRING	G LINK ARM			T1.00 C	645.97	00.00	645.9
M RIGHT FRO	INT STRUT	ARM Z			1.00	649.20	00.00	649.2
M INTEGRAL	CARRIER			~ IN	11.00 -	2547.52		2547.
M STEERING		- No.		~ [1] 113	1,00	7694.86	00.00	7694.
M STEERING		/ noc	_	W/W/12	1.00	3367.46	00.00	3367.
4 STEERING	WHEEL		1	NINNIN	1.00	1511.42		1511.
DRIVER'S		- OR	ETT 1	1111/1/1/1/1/2	1.00	1826.94		1826.
M INSTRUMEN		100	> //	1100	1.00	4689.48	The state of the s	4689.
M PASSENGER		- OK SOLC	- 11	1	1.00	1945.22	00.00	1945.2
SRS CONTE			7) 1		1.00	1121.48	00.00	1121.
SRS ACCEL			1)		2.00	146.45		292.
RIGHT KNE				3	1.00	1080.46	00.00	1080.
		DER COVER			1.00	183.05	00.00	183.0
1 LEFT FROM					1.00	731.35	00.00	731.3
RIGHT FRO					1.00	731.35	00.00	731.
LEFT REAR					1.00	438.92	00.00	438.9
RIGHT REA			ICVI CA	ou LU)	1.00	438.92		438.9
		WHEEL - BR			1 2.00	661.04		1322.0
RIGHT FRO		00			1.00	661.04	00.00	661.0
	DOUTER	- (K			1.00	910.02	00.00	910.0
		ALING STRIP			4.00	2.70	00.00	10.8
ONE-COMPO		7			2.00	179.31	00.00	358.6
RIGHT FRO					1.00	289.55	00.00	289.5
		CALIPER BRACKET			1.00	306.32	00.00	306.3
RIGHT FRO					1.00	1158.53	00.00	1158.5
BRAKE WEA	K SENSOR	7			1.00	17.62		17.6

Confirmed & accepted by

Yik Chan Hoe

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Body Care & Repair Center DID: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5109 Fax: 6872 1272 Email: chanhae,yik@cyclecarriage.com.ag

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Validity of this estimate 15 24 out of the stress of the s Estimated costs quoted are excluding on the state of the required after repair work has commenced. According to the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for replacement, However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposition of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383

and Mercedes-Benz are trademarks of Mercedes-Benz Group AG

Page 4 of 5





# **ESTIMATE FOR SLK8558E**

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985

68299199

WIP No 58121

Reg No/Reg Date

SLK8558E / 22/04/2021

Date In/Mileage Chassis No.

W1K2050762R623067X

Engine No

26491580103478

Make/Model

MB/C 180

Colour/Trim

028 831 Graphite Gr/ 041 101 ARTICO Leat

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator				
WN000512	Credit	07/07/2022/ 17:41	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe				
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M UNDERBOD M SEAM SEA M SEAM SEA M BPNSUN		ON WAX ME THE	N C	FFICIAL HER CHECK TO CONFIRM,	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	858.76 116.04 70.68 116.07	00.00	858.7 116.0 70.6 116.0
		DAD KERB ON THE LEFT.		TER CHECK TO CONFIRM,	255	2	- 1	
				- 5	7/7	1	- 1	
				7 1	// r		1	
				0/11/10	100		_ 1	
			2	UNAMA	0	0 1/1	11	
			2/1	11110	ij	D-NWL EXU	"	
		100	= 1	Steve (LKK)		EXII	11- "	
		15	2)	Steve (LKK) 8/7/32, 4.3	10	PII	)	
		1		0///2, 43	7°	_ ' ' '	٠,	
						m.	BL 4	
						1	. /	
						28	des	
		Yik Chan Hoe cle & Carriage Industries P Body Care & Repair Cent 1 4353 HP: 9186 5109 Fa	er			Ţ	1)	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

Confirmed & accepted by Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis Authorized signatory and company stamp) is allowed

7% GST on 95793.38

95,793.38

6705.54

**Total Payable** 

Nett

102,498.92

Validity of this estimate is if days from date of quotes this the specifies the specifies of the strength of this estimate is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding 557. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed they a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or we would advise you. Please be informed they a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring of the windscreen. the removal of the windscreen.

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes benz.com.sg

and Mercedes-Benz are trademarks of Mercedes-Benz Group AG

Page 5 of 5





# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any faite reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/07/2022 11:09 (SGT) Driver 29/06/2022 07:00 (SGT) Hougang Street 91, Singapore

Singapore

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK8558E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

WIDEANGLE DESIGNARE PTE LTD

2XXXXX294H

CLARAKOK@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-90088156

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Mercedes C180

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Transmission

Vehicle Category

CC

Employment

Yes Private car

Auto 1497

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. DMPG22004766

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

KOK SIEW LAI SXXXX076I 05/08/1980 Outdoor

Accident report SJ0G22730006

Page 1 of 12



Date Of Driving Pass 23/05/2003 Oriving experience 19 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Female Gender (Phone) +65-90088156 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number CLARAKOK@GMAIL.COM Email Address 53 SUNRISE AVENUE #04-22 Address Address complement Postcode 806746 Is the driver the policyholder? No

ts the driver the policyholder?
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head on collision
Weather Conditions Clear
Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name WONG BINYU
Gender Male

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

ON 29/06/2022 AT 0700HRS I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE A (SLK8558E) ALONG HOUGANG STREET 91. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B (UNKNOWN) RAMP UP THE KERB AND HIT VEHICLE A. TRAFFIC POLICE AND AMBULANCE ARE ACTIVATED. ME AND MY SON CONVEYED TO HOSPITAL BY THE AMBULANCE, VEHICLE A HAVE BEEN COMPOUND BY THE TRAFFIC POLICE, POLICE CASE NO. F/20220629/0043

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN

Accident report SJ0G22730006

Page 2 of 12



Vehicle Manufacturer vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Renault

Private car

# **INJURED PERSONS DETAILS**

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person KOK SIEW LAI Gender Female Phone No (Phone) +65-90088156 Address 53 SUNRISE AVENUE #04-22 Address Complement Post Code 806746 Approximate Age Years Old 41 Injuries Sustained LEGS RIGHT ARM AND HEAD INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? SLK8558E Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

Name of injured person WONG BINYU Gender Phone No (Phone) +65-90088156 Address 53 SUNRISE AVENUE #04-22 Address Complement Post Code 806476 Approximate Age Years Old 12 Injuries Sustained RIGHT LEG AND HEAD Injured person in which vehicle? **SLK8558E** Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes





## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Peace report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may you insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# 5 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act(PDPA)

Tuncerstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (w) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invaices, reports or natices to me, which could involve discipsure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wiell as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

# (callectively the 'Purposes')

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law/yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & 02 07 /22 1735

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Time

Sketch Plan

OUGANG STREET 91

ON 29/06/2022 AT 0700HRS I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE A (SLK8558E)
ALONG HOUGANG STREET 91. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B (UNKNOWN) RAMP
UP THE KERB AND HIT VEHICLE A. TRAFFIC POLICE AND AMBULANCE
ARE ACTIVATED. ME AND MY SON CONVEYED TO HOSPITAL BY THE
AMBULANCE. VEHICLE A HAVE BEEN COMPOUND BY THE TRAFFIC
POLICE. POLICE CASE NO. F/20220629/0043

Declaration

tiWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver's not the policyholder) / Date & Time 0.2 07 22 13.25

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Accident report SJ0G22730006

Page 5 of 11







1 of 3

Report No. T/20220704/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Time 04/07/202		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Informant	's Particu	lars	THE SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PART		
Name of I	Caralle and California and Caralle and Car		Address: 53 SUNRISE AVENUE #04-2	2 SINGAPORE 806746	
ID Type / NRIC NO		761	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90088156		
Nationality	<i>y</i> :		Email: clarakok@gmail.com		
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 05/08/1980	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation Interior De			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Inform	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/06/2022 07:00	Type of Location:
Location: HOUGANG S	STREET 91			
Weather:	Roa	d Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	Traf	fic Control:	T	raffic Volume:
Type of Collis	sion:	R-1-	a	Inyone conveyed by imbulance:

Details of V	DATE:		Model	Calas	0 1111	
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLK8558E	Car				Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Ligg of Podestrian Co.
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20220704/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220704/7020

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	L KOM O				
	KOK SIEW LAI			ID No.	S8072076I
Related Vehicle	SLK8558E (Car)			Contact N	No. 90088156
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NI	L
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	14	Degree of		erious

# Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was driving SLK8558E along Hougang St 91 with my son, Wong Bin Yu, on board my vehicle as my front passenger.

I was travelling straight when SMV2858J, which was travelling along the opposite direction, lost control and collided with the kerb and another vehicle, SMQ5227L, before coming towards me.

There was nothing I could do to prevent SMV2858J from colliding into my vehicle other then stepping on my brakes.

My airbags were deployed due to the massive impact.

Ambulance arrived shortly to convey me to SKGH while my son was conveyed to KK Hospital.

My son suffered injuries to his head and right ankle areas while I suffered multiple abrasions and contusions all over my body.

I was discharged the same evening with 14 days HL.

My son was also discharged on the same day with 2 days MC.

After being discharged, I started feeing aches over my neck, shoulders, rib cage and lower back areas.

My son also complained of muscle aches in his neck and back areas.

We will seek further treatment with our family GP.



# SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE



3 of 3

Report No. T/20220704/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / CHONG GUAN FATT

CHONG GUANTATI Contact No.: 65472077

NP168

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 04/07/2022 12:45

Classification Of Case:

**ERGO** 

# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate/Policy Number

DMPG22004766

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK8558E

Cover Type

Enhanced Comprehensive

Policy Type

Private Car

Name of Policyholder/Insured

WIDEANGLE DESIGNARE PTE LTD

Commencement Date of Insurance

22/04/2022

Expiry Date of Insurance

21/04/2023

Excess

EXCESS: (SECTION I).

YOUNG & INEXP DRIVERS (SECTION I)

S\$

24-Hour Helpline: 6100 1620

500.00

Finance Company/Hire Purchase Owner:

\*Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive:

1. Any Person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

\* Limitations as to Use:

1) Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes

2) Use for Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover

1) Use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing and on race track

Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business

3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings (\*).

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189), the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Karl-Veint ).

Authorized Signature

 A000025
 ADVENT INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD
 Contact Number: 68420838

 Vehicle Chassis Number : W1K2050762R623067, Vehicle Engine Number : 26491580103478
 PC1, 29/03/2022 15:12

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Co. Reg. No.: 199305211H GST Reg. No.: M2-0116930-5
8 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Three Singapore 038988 Tel: +65 6829 9199 Fax: +65 6829 9248 www.ergo.com.sg

